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
Rent 6 montna or indefinitely. Phone Main2tm I mornings.

A house, completely furnished, forthe Winter or longer; rent reasonable.
Phone Main 3048, or call at 313 N. 23d st.
E. Hall.

FOR Winter, handsome steam-heate- d cor-
ner. Bowman Apartments, 17th and Tilla-
mook; $75 per month. Phone Broadway
3026.

modern furnished bungalow ; hard-
wood floors. Dutch kitchen. Phone Sell-
wood 102S after 0:30 P. M.

$20 MODERN furnished cottage, 5 rooms,
cloan, bi'th, electricity, gas. :12 minutes
in. Adults. 727 CUnton. W-- R car.

LARGE, modern completely fur-
nished house, reasonable rent. 0S6

ft., near lith.
FOR i months, furnished bunKalowon Portland Heights carline. No children.

Phone Main 22. iall Friday.
ARTISTIC bungalow-- , bard wood

floors, furnace, etc. Mahogany furniture.StWnway piano, y:'.Q. phone Sellwood 2.180.
MODERN home in Rose City Park, with

Karagc. billiard table, etc.; cheap on ayear's lea.', Call Main 6273 or Tabor 4905.
FOUR looms, lower floor, furnished; nas

and wood ran get and heater, piano. Rea
sonahle. 70S Borthwick st. Mississippi car.

$23 NEW. modern, furnished, flat,
porch. i block from Chapman car,
walking distance. 1560 Market st. drive.

WILLAMETTE HEIGHTS Bungalow, 6rooms, well furnUhed, with piano, nearcar, good view, rent only $35. Main 8420.
ON E furnished house, $ 10 per mo.,

including water and light. Phone uellwuod
J 01.

FURNISHED COTTAGE 4 rooms and bath.Ph on e Ta bor 5536.
SM A LI. house, furnished, suitable f or two

working people. Owner. Main 001 8- -

Beautiful cottage. 1 unfurnished, by
owner. Main 6976. 1201 N. W. Bank bldg.

N I CKLY furnished house, sleeping
Iorch, near 3 carlines. Woodlawn 365.

MODERN furnished Hawthorne bun-
galow. $25; call evenings. 322 E. 47th.

Mores.
FOR RENT Store with apart-

ments, small capital required ; good loca-
tion ; rent reasonable. H. K. Haack, 310
Lumbermen a bldg.

TWO stores, each 25x94. Not. B43 and 543
First st. Owner. 324 Worcester b d g.

Offices.
D private office, also desk

room. $6 and $7. 723 Chamber of Com-
merce.

PRIVATE office with reception-roo- m $12.50per month; also furnished office. $10
month Stock Exchange bldg. Main 3036.

OFFICES $10 up; furnished offioes and deskroom; free phone; very reasonable; Port-land- 's
busiest corner. S03 Swetland bldg.

Warehouse!.
On trackage.' East hide. 3 floors, electric

c lev a tor. owner. Bp 144. Oregonian.

BI'SINKSS OPPORTUNITIES.
PARTNER wanted who can Invest $.1U0 to

$ 100O and services in good. legitimate
business, with privilege of drawing outmoney invested, including salary, afterJanuary 1, if not satisfied. W 150, Orego-
nian.

MAN wanted to take V3 interest In cereal
business ; begin operation soon ; small
amount required ; this is A 1 opportunity
for energetic young man of good character
with executnc ability. AD 160, Orego-
nian.

AUTOMOBILE business and repair shop.
Grand chance for man 11s partner, hasstorage, fell gasoline, etc.; a very profit-
able place; but little money required,
which is secured. Particulars 248 Stark
st.

boarding-hous- e. cost C3500 to
f ut nisii. Ott nr going East ; will sacrifice
for less than half ; will tako $S5 cas j.
ba la lire time. Price $ 1 2.1'.

li ITT ER, LOWE Ac 1E FOREST,
l'tH-20- 7 BKrd of Tru'Je Bldg.

PA RTN ER wanted to help in the auto-
mobile business ; experience not necessary
beyond ability to wait on customers, ttell
gasoline, etc. ; pay $ 165 month to eachpartner; requires a very small lnvcstmeut.
Call room 329 Morgan bldg.

A R A R Eb7P ORTUN IT V- - J e welry and no v --

elty business for sale In best location ot
this city; sure living for energetic man;
ow ner retires from business. Y 03. Oreg

MOVING PICTURE East Side center, pret-
tiest little house in town : w ill take In
p:j rtn-- r to handle cash, etc. Must invest

IO00. cash or terms. Call 317 1 tail way
Exchange.

WANT partner 10 purchase half interest 'n
a paying automooile supply business; a
good sab srnan or bookkeeper preferred ;

tine locution: books open to inspection. AG
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
$1S to $20 day; rent $20; 2 fine living-room- s

in rear; price S475.
Grocery store, dandy location, doing

$1 to $20 day; rent 112; clearing aboveall expenses $150 month; price, $5u0 iftakn at once.
We have a good going business that isclearing over $100 month; $300 will han-

dle this.
Have cigar store that is clearing $173month; guaranteed. Small investment willhand le.

ELMORE CO.. 431 Chamber of Com. Bldg.
A MAN desirous of attaining position thatns big future with large automobileconcern operating branch houses on theCoast; personality and education essen-

tial requisite; prefer man of prominence.,good family: preference will be given thosewho can invest small amount of nionevand are willing to learn. Suite 317. Ka.il-wa- y
Exchange bldg.

DON'T NEGLECT to secure one of the tewremaining positions that a small, d

investment will provide for you ina modern mfg. plant, w here merit wins
and profits shared by those who pro-
duce them. 418 Lumber Exchange, 2d
and Stark.

BAKERY. luncheon, delicat essen ; good
West Side apt. house district; portableoven, double ranges with hot water outfit,steam table, sous, fountain fixtures and
stock Invoice about $t0t; price $5h), some
terms. N. 23d.

grocery in growing
community, ten miles from Portland ;

good, clean stock, nw, modern building,
small rent; will sell at inventory, as owner
has other business: direct from owner; no
agents. S 1 .it. Oregonian.

"CAUTION. BUYERS!
Before closing deal for InterestIn established real estate business, get ad-ic- e

of Portland Realty Board.
PAUL A. COWGILL, Sec'ty.

SI 6 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.
WANTED A steady man to work in a lightmanufacturing business; pay salary 1 .

week and share of profits; motx-- required
secured. Call room 323 Morgan blug.

LEAVING city, will ftacriflce best furnished
3 1 rooms in city; running water In rooms.
123i 14th. CO.--. Wash.

BFSINKSS OPPORTVN1TIKS WANTED.
WANT A BUSINESS.Grocery, rooming or a partment-hous- e;

will givo s 1 3 acres highly improved
pla-- e on carline, located in the famousTualatin Vallev.

RTTTER, LOWE A DH FOREST,
2(i.1-20- 7 Board of Trade Bldg.

ROOMING-HOUSE- S.

FOR SALE Lease and furniture of newest,largest and finest apartment-hous- e inSouthern California's most popular resortcity. I eases lias eight cars to run; rentalvery reasonable. Would take good Ore-gon or Washington property as part pay-me-

Add, p. O. Box 307. Pasadena, Cal.
HOTEL Auditorium. 208 Third St., down

town location, respectanie. modern; rates
$2 week and up; free bath, elevator serv-
ice, hot and cold water in each room,
steam heat.

MRS. M. E. LENT.Leading Agent.
Both Buyer and Seller Protected.

Oldest Reliable Agency in City.
508-- 9 N. W. Bank bldg.. 6th and Morrison.

4J ROOMS, all housekeeping, a money-
maker. $050 handles it.

RITTUU, LOWE & DEFOREST,
205-20- 7 Board of Trade Bldg

ROOMING-HOUS- bargain, close in. busi-
ness district, 30 well furnished rooms, al-
ways full; a money-make- r that $.1.10
cash will handle. 319 Lumber Exchange.

ROOMING-HOUS- unfurnished. 30 rooms
and large meeting hall ; maple floor; best
corner iast Mae, tu. iiJo it an way Exchange bldg.

HOTEL for sale; will sell reasonable on ac-
count of sickness. Broadway 818.

LOST AND FOUND.
FOLLOWING articles were found on the

cars of the Portland Railway, Light &
Power Company, and o w 11 era thereof may
claim Ham at t he First and A lder-s- i reel
station. Marshall .lino. A OI31. OctoVr
1 2. 4 um , order book. 10 packa-
ges. 2 purses, box of tomatoes, 2 pairs
aOiocs, 5 ketchup bottles, key, ha by cart,
rod, fur. grip, book, string ot beads,
glove, saw.

YOUNG man seen taking articles off line
in back yard at 9 N. 11th will not be
prosecuted if same is returned ; no ques-- t
ions asked : he is know n.

LOST Tuesday, black J in fur, on G I if an
bet. 22d and 23d or on 23d bet. tjltsan and
Marshall. Finder phone Main 5571. Re-
ward.

LOST On Pacific Highway between Kaiama
and Cast! Rock ferry, a mink fur collar.
IMeasH return to 461 Hassalo st.. Portland.Liberal reward.
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